Product Data Sheet

WS138

WS138

Systo Filter for multi sockets

Product Datasheet

Compatibility

Compatible with

Voltage

Voltage protection level Up L-PE/N-PE according to
IEC61643-11

Materials

RAL colour

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Dimensions (LLxwwxhh)
Width of installed product

Standards

Test class IEC61643-11 / VDE0675-6-11

Identification

Range

WS121x, WS122x, WS123x, WS131, WS132, WS133

1,5kV

RAL 9010 - Pure white

46 mm
45 mm
45x45x46mm
45 mm

3/D/T3

systo

Technical subject to change
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