



WS138

## Systo Filter for multi sockets

Product Datasheet

# Compatibility

Compatible with	WS121x, WS122x, WS123x, WS131, WS132, WS133

# Voltage

Voltage protection level Up L-PE/N-PE according to	1,5 kV
IEC61643-11	

## Materials

RAL colour RAL 9	010 - Pure white
------------------	------------------

#### **Dimensions**

Depth of installed product	46 mm
Height of installed product	45 mm
Dimensions (LLxwwxhh)	45x45x46mm
Width of installed product	45 mm

## Standards

Test class IEC61643-11	/ VDE0675-6-11	3/ D/ T3

#### Identification

Range	systo
-------	-------